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CELCAT

timetabler

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

09:30am

CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am

Module: NTP408P
Staff: DE VILLIERS M
Room: 4-115 - PTA (65 seats)

10:00am

CLASS, 10:00am-11:30am
Module: RNS408P

PRACTICAL, 08:00am-12:00pm

Module: NTP408P
Staff: DE VILLIERS M
Room: 6-292 - PTA

CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am

Module: PDS418P
Room: 4-114 - PTA (60 seats)

PRACTICAL, 08:00am-12:00pm

Module: MDW408P
Staff: MASALA-CHOKWE M E
Room: 6-130 - PTA

PRACTICAL, 08:00am-03:30pm

Module: RNS408P
Staff: RAMUKUMBA T S
Room: 6-292 - PTA

10:30am | Staff: RAMUKUMBA T S
Room: 4-115 - PTA (65 seats)
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm | CLASS, 12:00pm-01:30pm
Module: MDW408P
12:30pm | Staff: MASALA-CHOKWE M E CLASS, 12:30pm-02:00pm CLASS, 12:30pm-03:00pm CLASS, 12:30pm-02:00pm
Room: 4-114 - PTA (60 seats) Module: RNS408P Module: NRE418P Module: NTP408P
01:00pm Staff: RAMUKUMBA T S Staff: BESTER M Staff: DE VILLIERS M; HAVENGA Y
Room: 4-228 - PTA (60 seats) Room: 4-110 - PTA (55 seats) Room: 4-216 - PTA (60 seats)
01:30pm
02:00pm CLASS, 02:00pm-03:30pm
Module: MDW408P
02:30pm Staff: MASALA-CHOKWE M E
Room: 4-115 - PTA (65 seats)
03:00pm
03:30pm
04:00pm
04:30pm
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