

ADELAIDE SCHOOL OF NURSING



BACHELOR OF NURSING - YEAR 4 - SEMESTER 1 - 2026 #BPNS20_Y4_S1_GROUP_NA

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:00am	CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am Module: NTP408P	PRACTICAL, 08:00am-12:00pm Module: NTP408P	CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am Module: PDS418P	PRACTICAL, 08:00am-12:00pm Module: MDW408P	PRACTICAL, 08:00am-03:30pm Module: RNS408P
08:30am	Staff: DE VILLIERS M Room: 4-115 - PTA (65 seats)	Staff: DE VILLIERS M Room: 6-292 - PTA	Room: 4-114 - PTA (60 seats)	Staff: MASALA-CHOKWE M E Room: 6-130 - PTA	Staff: RAMUKUMBA T S Room: 6-292 - PTA
09:00am	,				
09:30am					
10:00am	CLASS, 10:00am-11:30am Module: RNS408P				
10:30am	Staff: RAMUKUMBA T S Room: 4-115 - PTA (65 seats)				
11:00am	,				
11:30am					
12:00pm	CLASS, 12:00pm-01:30pm Module: MDW408P				
12:30pm	Staff: MASALA-CHOKWE M E Room: 4-114 - PTA (60 seats)	CLASS, 12:30pm-02:00pm Module: RNS408P Staff: RAMUKUMBA T S Room: 4-228 - PTA (60 seats)	CLASS, 12:30pm-03:00pm Module: NRE418P Staff: BESTER M Room: 4-110 - PTA (55 seats)	CLASS, 12:30pm-02:00pm Module: NTP408P Staff: DE VILLIERS M; HAVENGA Y Room: 4-216 - PTA (60 seats)	
01:00pm					
01:30pm		(,	(control)	(controlly)	
02:00pm				CLASS, 02:00pm-03:30pm Module: MDW408P	
02:30pm				Staff: MASALA-CHOKWE M E Room: 4-115 - PTA (65 seats)	
03:00pm				, ,	
03:30pm					
04:00pm					
04:30pm					